
Start
Wed 11/15/23

Finish
Mon 4/22/24

Nov 26, '23 Dec 10, '23 Dec 24, '23 Jan 7, '24 Jan 21, '24 Feb 4, '24 Feb 18, '24 Mar 3, '24 Mar 17, '24 Mar 31, '24 Apr 14, '24

Select Board Update
Tue 12/5/23

Further Develop Website
Fri 12/1/23

Advertise Video
Fri 1/5/24

Inform Planning Board
Tue 1/9/24

Inform Community  
Preservation Committee

Wed 1/3/24

Inform Concom
Thu 1/11/24

Business Foru…
Wed 1/24/24

Public Forum
Wed 1/31/24

Newspaper Story or Another  
Video?

Wed 2/14/24

Informational Flyer Mailing
Wed 1/17/24

Final Public Forum
Wed 3/27/24

Warrant Article Submission
Fri 3/29/24

Informational Newspaper  
Advertisement
Wed 3/20/24

Town Meeting
Mon 4/22/24

Select Board Update
Tue 1/2/24

Select Board Update
Tue 2/6/24 Select Board Update

Tue 3/5/24
Inform FinCom

Thu 1/4/24

Today

DRAFT

DVanSchalkwyk
Text Box
Throughout Timeframe:

* Biweekly Social Media/Website Blast (Thursday's)
**Continually Develop website (FAQs, Rate Structure and Proposed Costs, Credit Policy)

Other Potential Outreach:
Add property viewer
Interview or Comments from Other Community Leaders who Have Approved Utilities
Add a Question/Comment Portal on the website
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Stamp




